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RESULTS
T01 - 80M - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: +0.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 223 Ben Silver Harmeny AC U11B 1 4 11.84 PB
2 49 Zoe Coull Harmeny AC U11G 1 2 12.13 PB
3 107 Mark Hendry Edinburgh AC U11B 2 6 12.40 PB
4 100 Darius Hamil Edinburgh AC U11B 3 5 12.48
5 219 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B 4 3 12.49 PB
6 31 Carter Burchill Harmeny AC U11B 5 7 12.60 PB

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: +1.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 52 Reece Craig Motherwell AC U11B 1 2 12.59 PB
2 204 Drew Reid Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 2 3 12.94 PB
3 75 Hanna Fairweather unattached U11G 1 6 13.07 PB
4 82 Ebony Fraser Strathearn Harriers U11G 2 4 13.20 PB
5 207 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U11B 3 5 13.89
6 198 Oliver Puttock Livingston AC U11B 4 7 14.44 PB

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 189 Jedidah Omole Edinburgh AC U11G 1 2 12.51
2 216 Andrea Scott Harmeny AC U11G 2 5 12.86
3 13 Eoin Barklie Edinburgh AC U11B 1 6 13.07
4 241 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 2 4 15.39 PB
5 163 Harry Marden Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 3 3 15.71

135 Ross Laidlaw Harmeny AC U11B 4 7 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T01 - 80M - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 18:36
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 223 Ben Silver U11B 1 Harmeny AC 11.84 1:4
2 49 Zoe Coull U11G 1 Harmeny AC 12.13 1:2
3 107 Mark Hendry U11B 2 Edinburgh AC 12.40 1:6
4 100 Darius Hamil U11B 3 Edinburgh AC 12.48 1:5
5 219 Lewis Sharp U11B 4 Livingston AC 12.49 1:3
6 189 Jedidah Omole U11G 2 Edinburgh AC 12.51 3:2
7 52 Reece Craig U11B 5 Motherwell AC 12.59 2:2
8 31 Carter Burchill U11B 6 Harmeny AC 12.60 1:7
9 216 Andrea Scott U11G 3 Harmeny AC 12.86 3:5
10 204 Drew Reid U11B 7 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 12.94 2:3
11 75 Hanna Fairweather U11G 4 unattached 13.07 2:6
11 13 Eoin Barklie U11B 8 Edinburgh AC 13.07 3:6
13 82 Ebony Fraser U11G 5 Strathearn Harriers 13.20 2:4
14 207 Mason Robertson U11B 9 Livingston AC 13.89 2:5
15 198 Oliver Puttock U11B 10 Livingston AC 14.44 2:7
16 241 Struan Sutherland U11B 11 Livingston AC 15.39 3:4
17 163 Harry Marden U11B 12 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 15.71 3:3
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RESULTS
T02 - 100M - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 18:50

Race 1 of 8
Wind speed: +1.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 185 Brodie Nixon Livingston AC U20M 1 5 11.28 PB
2 244 Alex Thomson Pitreavie AAC U17M 1 4 11.36 PB
3 76 Logan Fearn Pitreavie AAC SM 1 3 11.50
4 140 Euan Laird Harmeny AC U20M 2 6 11.63 PB
5 1 Rami Abboud Dundee Hawkhill Harriers SM 2 2 11.79
6 161 Finlay Marchant Aberdeen AAC SM 3 1 12.25
7 280 Eilidh De Klerk Edinburgh AC SW 1 7 12.60

Race 2 of 8
Wind speed: +2.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 155 Angus Macleod VP-Glasgow AC U17M 1 3 12.38 PB
2 206 Adrienne Rennie VP-Glasgow AC SW 1 4 12.78
3 257 Noah White Strathearn Harriers U17M 2 1 12.85 PB
4 29 Eilidh Brown Livingston AC SW 2 6 13.06 PB
5 146 Josh Lee Harmeny AC U15B 1 2 13.11 PB
6 159 Alex Mann Falkirk Victoria Harriers U17M 3 5 13.22
7 162 Gareth Marchant Strathearn Harriers M55 1 7 14.16

Race 3 of 8
Wind speed: +1.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 172 Alexander Millar Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 1 3 12.88 PB
2 129 Louisa Kane Falkirk Victoria Harriers U20W 1 5 13.35 PB
3 39 Lucy Chadha Pitreavie AAC U17W 1 2 13.44 =PB
4 25 Archie Brown Lasswade AC U13B 1 4 13.49
5 64 Abigail Deacon Pitreavie AAC U17W 2 1 13.50 PB
6 156 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 1 6 13.66
7 77 Holly Finlayson Harmeny AC U15G 2 7 13.80

Race 4 of 8
Wind speed: +1.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 262 Poppy Wood Springburn Harriers U17W 1 4 13.51 PB
2 160 Lana Mapara Edinburgh AC U15G 1 6 13.69 PB
3 89 Luke Geddes Motherwell AC U13B 1 2 13.72 PB
4 220 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 2 3 13.76
5 267 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G 3 5 13.88

28 Molly Brown Shettleston Harriers U13G 1 7 DNS
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Race 5 of 8
Wind speed: +1.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 22 Luke Brodie Harmeny AC U13B 1 7 14.11 PB
2 45 Eoghan Connelly Motherwell AC U13B 2 6 14.20 PB
3 186 Isla Nixon Livingston AC U17W 1 1 14.27 PB
4 158 Emmie Main Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 1 4 14.32 PB
5 167 Jessica McCulloch Livingston AC U15G 1 2 14.61 PB
5 69 Summer Dunnett Pitreavie AAC U13G 2 5 14.61 PB
7 222 Ruby Sillitoe Springburn Harriers U13G 3 3 14.85

Race 6 of 8
Wind speed: +1.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 170 Harrison Melrose Lothian RC U13B 1 3 14.61 PB
2 71 Georgia Evans Linlithgow AC U13G 1 7 15.13 PB
3 137 Cecilia Laing Edinburgh AC U13G 2 5 15.14
4 173 Chloe Milne Livingston AC SW 1 2 15.18 SB
5 133 Cheyenne Kolegar Cumbernauld AAC U13G 3 6 15.39
6 17 Megan Blair Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 4 4 16.42

Race 7 of 8
Wind speed: +1.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 37 Remy Carnegie Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 1 4 14.88 PB
2 209 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 1 3 15.19 PB
3 235 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U13G 2 5 15.41
4 164 Michael Marden Larkhall YMCA Harriers U13B 1 6 15.50 PB
5 62 Charlie Deacon Pitreavie AAC U13B 2 2 15.75 PB
6 237 Luciana Starkey Harmeny AC U13G 3 7 16.22

Race 8 of 8
Wind speed: +2.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 125 Cora Jessop Edinburgh AC U13G 1 6 14.65
2 109 Emilia Higson Livingston AC U13G 2 3 15.57 PB
3 239 Jessica Stewart Edinburgh AC U13G 3 7 15.71
4 122 Emma Irvine Motherwell AC U15G 1 4 15.75 SB
5 112 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B 1 5 16.07 PB

91 Hamish Gillies Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15B 2 2 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T02 - 100M - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 19:11
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 185 Brodie Nixon U20M 1 Livingston AC 11.28 1:5
2 244 Alex Thomson U17M 1 Pitreavie AAC 11.36 1:4
3 76 Logan Fearn SM 1 Pitreavie AAC 11.50 1:3
4 140 Euan Laird U20M 2 Harmeny AC 11.63 1:6
5 1 Rami Abboud SM 2 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 11.79 1:2
6 161 Finlay Marchant SM 3 Aberdeen AAC 12.25 1:1
7 155 Angus Macleod U17M 2 VP-Glasgow AC 12.38 2:3
8 280 Eilidh De Klerk SW 1 Edinburgh AC 12.60 1:7
9 206 Adrienne Rennie SW 2 VP-Glasgow AC 12.78 2:4
10 257 Noah White U17M 3 Strathearn Harriers 12.85 2:1
11 172 Alexander Millar U15B 1 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 12.88 3:3
12 29 Eilidh Brown SW 3 Livingston AC 13.06 2:6
13 146 Josh Lee U15B 2 Harmeny AC 13.11 2:2
14 159 Alex Mann U17M 4 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.22 2:5
15 129 Louisa Kane U20W 1 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.35 3:5
16 39 Lucy Chadha U17W 1 Pitreavie AAC 13.44 3:2
17 25 Archie Brown U13B 1 Lasswade AC 13.49 3:4
18 64 Abigail Deacon U17W 2 Pitreavie AAC 13.50 3:1
19 262 Poppy Wood U17W 3 Springburn Harriers 13.51 4:4
20 156 Lucy Macmillan U15G 1 Livingston AC 13.66 3:6
21 160 Lana Mapara U15G 2 Edinburgh AC 13.69 4:6
22 89 Luke Geddes U13B 2 Motherwell AC 13.72 4:2
23 220 Emily Sharp U15G 3 Livingston AC 13.76 4:3
24 77 Holly Finlayson U15G 4 Harmeny AC 13.80 3:7
25 267 Chloe Zelazny U15G 5 Livingston AC 13.88 4:5
26 22 Luke Brodie U13B 3 Harmeny AC 14.11 5:7
27 162 Gareth Marchant M55 1 Strathearn Harriers 14.16 2:7
28 45 Eoghan Connelly U13B 4 Motherwell AC 14.20 5:6
29 186 Isla Nixon U17W 4 Livingston AC 14.27 5:1
30 158 Emmie Main U13G 1 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.32 5:4
31 170 Harrison Melrose U13B 5 Lothian RC 14.61 6:3
31 167 Jessica McCulloch U15G 6 Livingston AC 14.61 5:2
31 69 Summer Dunnett U13G 2 Pitreavie AAC 14.61 5:5
33 125 Cora Jessop U13G 3 Edinburgh AC 14.65 8:6
34 222 Ruby Sillitoe U13G 4 Springburn Harriers 14.85 5:3
35 37 Remy Carnegie U13G 5 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 14.88 7:4
36 71 Georgia Evans U13G 6 Linlithgow AC 15.13 6:7
37 137 Cecilia Laing U13G 7 Edinburgh AC 15.14 6:5
38 173 Chloe Milne SW 4 Livingston AC 15.18 6:2
39 209 Holly Robshaw U15G 7 Livingston AC 15.19 7:3
40 133 Cheyenne Kolegar U13G 8 Cumbernauld AAC 15.39 6:6
41 235 Lucy Spinks U13G 9 Livingston AC 15.41 7:5
42 164 Michael Marden U13B 6 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 15.50 7:6
43 109 Emilia Higson U13G 10 Livingston AC 15.57 8:3
44 239 Jessica Stewart U13G 11 Edinburgh AC 15.71 8:7
45 122 Emma Irvine U15G 8 Motherwell AC 15.75 8:4
45 62 Charlie Deacon U13B 7 Pitreavie AAC 15.75 7:2
47 112 William Hinchcliffe U15B 3 Livingston AC 16.07 8:5
48 237 Luciana Starkey U13G 12 Harmeny AC 16.22 7:7
49 17 Megan Blair U13G 13 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 16.42 6:4
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RESULTS
T05 - 300M - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 19:55

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 116 Robert Horton Gala Harriers U15B 1 6 39.96 PB
2 30 Georgia Bruce Harmeny AC U17W 1 5 43.52
3 26 Freya Brown Lasswade AC U15G 1 2 43.60 PB
4 217 Eloise Scott Lasswade AC U17W 2 4 43.82
5 156 Lucy Macmillan Livingston AC U15G 2 3 44.97

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 80 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 1 3 46.27
2 220 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G 2 4 46.97
3 105 Erin Hazelwood Fife AC U17W 1 5 47.04 PB
4 196 Isla Philp Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 3 2 48.69
5 209 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 4 6 51.83
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Summary of Round 1
T05 - 300M - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 19:58
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 116 Robert Horton U15B 1 Gala Harriers 39.96 1:6
2 30 Georgia Bruce U17W 1 Harmeny AC 43.52 1:5
3 26 Freya Brown U15G 1 Lasswade AC 43.60 1:2
4 217 Eloise Scott U17W 2 Lasswade AC 43.82 1:4
5 156 Lucy Macmillan U15G 2 Livingston AC 44.97 1:3
6 80 Honor Ford U15G 3 Livingston AC 46.27 2:3
7 220 Emily Sharp U15G 4 Livingston AC 46.97 2:4
8 105 Erin Hazelwood U17W 3 Fife AC 47.04 2:5
9 196 Isla Philp U15G 5 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 48.69 2:2
10 209 Holly Robshaw U15G 6 Livingston AC 51.83 2:6
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RESULTS
T03 - 400M - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 19:30

Race 1 of 3
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 140 Euan Laird Harmeny AC U20M 1 5 52.60
2 38 Charlie Carstairs Lasswade AC SM 1 4 52.64
3 185 Brodie Nixon Livingston AC U20M 2 3 53.31 SB
4 131 Lorne Kerr VP-Glasgow AC SW 1 6 57.54

5 154 Anise Macaulay Orr Glasgow Jaguars Track & Field
Club U20W 1 2 1:00.70

Race 2 of 3
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 35 Aj Campbell Kilbarchan AAC U17M 1 4 51.69 PB
2 190 Lewis Orr Edinburgh AC M50 1 5 1:01.58 SB
3 250 Natasha Turnbull Tweed Leader Jed Track SW 1 3 1:03.95
4 224 Lily Simon Pitreavie AAC U20W 1 6 1:05.47
5 24 Connor Brown Fife AC SM 1 2 1:08.68

Race 3 of 3
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 142 Jack Laverty Tweed Leader Jed Track U17M 1 5 1:03.54 PB
2 70 Cristina Elliot Team East Lothian U20W 1 4 1:05.99 SB
3 72 Rebecca Evans Linlithgow AC W50 1 6 1:08.64
4 20 Mary Western PH Racing Club W60 1 3 1:13.07
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Summary of Round 1
T03 - 400M - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 19:36
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 35 Aj Campbell U17M 1 Kilbarchan AAC 51.69 2:4
2 140 Euan Laird U20M 1 Harmeny AC 52.60 1:5
3 38 Charlie Carstairs SM 1 Lasswade AC 52.64 1:4
4 185 Brodie Nixon U20M 2 Livingston AC 53.31 1:3
5 131 Lorne Kerr SW 1 VP-Glasgow AC 57.54 1:6

6 154 Anise Macaulay Orr U20W 1 Glasgow Jaguars Track & Field
Club 1:00.70 1:2

7 190 Lewis Orr M50 1 Edinburgh AC 1:01.58 2:5
8 142 Jack Laverty U17M 2 Tweed Leader Jed Track 1:03.54 3:5
9 250 Natasha Turnbull SW 2 Tweed Leader Jed Track 1:03.95 2:3
10 224 Lily Simon U20W 2 Pitreavie AAC 1:05.47 2:6
11 70 Cristina Elliot U20W 3 Team East Lothian 1:05.99 3:4
12 72 Rebecca Evans W50 1 Linlithgow AC 1:08.64 3:6
13 24 Connor Brown SM 2 Fife AC 1:08.68 2:2
14 20 Mary Western W60 1 PH Racing Club 1:13.07 3:3
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RESULTS
T07 - 600M - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 20:15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 223 Ben Silver Harmeny AC U11B 1 8 1:54.07 PB
2 152 Luca Macaulay Orr Edinburgh AC U11B 2 2 1:55.00
3 228 Ernest Skvorcov Harmeny AC U11B 3 1 1:59.52
4 100 Darius Hamil Edinburgh AC U11B 4 13 2:00.04 PB
5 49 Zoe Coull Harmeny AC U11G 1 15 2:00.05 PB
6 97 Reeva Grant Harmeny AC U11G 2 4 2:02.72
7 31 Carter Burchill Harmeny AC U11B 5 12 2:02.90 SB
8 107 Mark Hendry Edinburgh AC U11B 6 3 2:03.40 PB
9 19 Joshua Brinkman Edinburgh AC U11B 7 9 2:03.48
10 204 Drew Reid Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 8 11 2:09.18 SB
11 219 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B 9 5 2:12.14
12 238 Hunter Stewart Lothian RC U11B 10 6 2:16.88 PB
13 52 Reece Craig Motherwell AC U11B 11 16 2:17.68 PB
14 236 Orla Starkey Harmeny AC U11G 3 7 2:24.83 PB
15 55 Rachel Cumming Motherwell AC U11G 4 14 2:26.20 PB
16 207 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U11B 12 10 2:28.62
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RESULTS
T08 - 1500M - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 20:25

Race 1 of 9
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 149 Aria MacFarlane Harmeny AC U13G 1 5 5:24.50 PB
2 10 Zoe Baillie East Kilbride AC U13G 2 8 5:33.87
3 44 Rachel Collings Lothian RC U13G 3 7 5:44.13
4 277 Amy Todd Livingston AC U20W 1 3 5:45.73
5 102 Rebecca Hardie Harmeny AC U15G 1 6 5:49.95 PB
6 245 Elspeth Thorpe East Kilbride AC U13G 4 10 5:55.66 PB
7 237 Luciana Starkey Harmeny AC U13G 5 1 6:00.86
8 125 Cora Jessop Edinburgh AC U13G 6 4 6:03.42
9 188 Airlie Oakley Livingston AC U15G 2 9 6:05.08
10 200 Sharyn Ramage Edinburgh AC W60 1 2 6:31.60

Race 2 of 9
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 111 Connor Higson Livingston AC U15B 1 3 5:03.46 SB
2 18 Lara Brechin Harmeny AC U17W 1 5 5:08.84 PB
3 89 Luke Geddes Motherwell AC U13B 1 2 5:13.86 PB
4 251 Andrew Watson Harmeny AC U13B 2 9 5:15.59 PB
5 42 Richard Clark Edinburgh AC M45 1 7 5:20.87 SB
6 180 Thomas Mortimer Scottish Fire & Rescue AC M40 1 8 5:21.88 PB
7 56 Amber Cunningham Harmeny AC U15G 1 4 5:28.83 PB
8 226 Chloe Simpson Giffnock North AC U13G 1 10 5:37.67
9 270 Hope Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U17W 2 6 5:49.78

147 Andrew Leighton Edinburgh AC U15B 2 1 DNS

Race 3 of 9
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 57 Fred Currie Harmeny AC U15B 1 2 4:59.15 PB
2 110 Matt Higson Unattached M50 1 6 5:01.17
3 170 Harrison Melrose Lothian RC U13B 1 3 5:03.06 SB
4 271 Katie Higgins Livingston AC SW 1 1 5:03.47 SB
5 259 Isabella Wilson Giffnock North AC U15G 1 7 5:04.27 SB
6 208 Skye Robertson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G 2 4 5:17.48
7 171 Carys Melton Harmeny AC U15G 3 5 5:23.35
8 256 Mark Western PH Racing Club M55 1 10 5:30.81
9 227 Eily Sinclair Team East Lothian U20W 1 9 5:31.21
10 243 Cillian Sweeney Dundee Hawkhill Harriers U15B 2 8 5:57.89
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Race 4 of 9
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 150 Matthew MacIver Livingston AC U17M 1 2 4:32.01 PB
2 94 Thomas Gornall Team East Lothian U17M 2 9 4:34.55 PB
3 104 Oliver Hastie Gala Harriers U17M 3 8 4:35.50 PB
4 165 Imogen Marshall Livingston AC U20W 1 4 4:40.28 PB
5 66 Sam Deery Giffnock North AC U13B 1 10 4:44.16 SB
6 181 Alice Mourao Corstorphine AAC U17W 1 5 4:44.26 PB
7 221 Finlay Sharp Livingston AC U15B 1 7 4:46.14 PB
8 85 Matilda Frew East Kilbride AC U17W 2 6 4:46.34 PB
9 48 Nancy Corrie Harmeny AC U17W 3 1 4:53.11
10 225 Holly Simpson Giffnock North AC U15G 1 3 4:55.79

22 Luke Brodie Harmeny AC U13B 2 11 DNS

Race 5 of 9
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 8 Ben Baillie East Kilbride AC U17M 1 4 4:30.24 PB
2 95 Peter Graham Edinburgh AC M35 1 7 4:35.60
3 192 Jake Page Team East Lothian U17M 2 8 4:36.08
4 12 Rory Barclay Cambuslang Harriers U15B 1 9 4:38.76
5 269 Katie Sandilands Fife AC U20W 1 3 4:41.25
6 78 Danny Fletcher Lothian RC U17M 3 6 4:41.40
7 263 Cerys Wright Lasswade AC U15G 1 5 4:42.51
8 266 Margot Julia Wyrwoll Edinburgh AC SW 1 1 4:45.70
9 215 Merce Sanchez Oller Edinburgh AC SW 2 11 4:47.48
10 184 Jessica Needs Aberdeen AAC U17W 1 2 4:47.97
11 121 Jessica Inglis Law & District AAC U20W 2 2 4:50.89

Race 6 of 9
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 278 Josh Scott Glasgow School of Sport U20M 1 9 4:05.35 SB
2 253 Robbie Welsh Gala Harriers U20M 2 4 4:13.56 PB
3 87 John Frood Cambuslang Harriers U17M 1 7 4:16.63 PB
4 108 Alex Henthorn Aberdeen AAC U15B 1 6 4:18.75 PB
5 230 Joe Smith Team East Lothian U17M 2 11 4:19.39 PB
6 60 Kaydan Day Livingston AC U20M 3 3 4:19.79 PB
7 274 Rory Macmillan Central AC U15B 2 2 4:19.93 SB
8 275 Harris Macmillan Central AC U15B 3 1 4:21.18 SB
9 179 Fraser Morris Livingston AC SM 1 10 4:26.17 SB
10 201 Zara Redmond Kilbarchan AAC U17W 1 8 4:33.99
11 114 Philip Holden Harmeny AC M45 1 5 4:34.09
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Race 7 of 9
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 218 Alastair Scott Central AC SM 1 10 4:08.83 SB
2 197 Zak Povey Cambuslang Harriers SM 2 4 4:10.36 PB
3 117 Sam Hosie East Kilbride AC U20M 1 2 4:11.20 PB
4 203 Aaron Reid Giffnock North AC U17M 1 7 4:12.88 SB
5 34 Francisco Camacho Edinburgh AC SM 3 8 4:13.41
6 202 Euan Reid Cambuslang Harriers U17M 2 5 4:14.15 PB
7 132 Daibhidh Kinnaird Cambuslang Harriers U17M 3 9 4:16.06 PB
8 65 Max Deery Giffnock North AC U15B 1 11 4:19.28 SB
9 83 Angus Fraser-Moodie Springburn Harriers U17M 4 6 4:19.66 SB
10 249 Stefanie Tucker Cambuslang Harriers SW 1 1 4:26.62

23 Andy Brown Lasswade AC M45 1 3 DNS

Race 8 of 9
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 231 Jamie Smith Team East Lothian U20M 1 9 4:03.44 PB
2 148 Sam Lesley Shettleston Harriers SM 1 8 4:03.77
3 183 Declan Murray Edinburgh AC SM 2 1 4:04.55 SB
4 74 Jack Eykelbosch Corstorphine AAC SM 3 3 4:04.60
5 9 Grant Baillie East Kilbride AC M45 1 2 4:05.97
6 242 Daniel Sutherland Livingston AC U20M 2 11 4:06.35 PB
7 103 Kieran Hardie Harmeny AC U17M 1 4 4:06.61 SB
8 195 Jordan Phillips Kilmarnock H&AC U20M 3 7 4:08.26 SB
9 268 Elliot Frame Livingston AC SM 4 6 4:10.62
10 210 Lewis Roddis Cambuslang Harriers U20M 4 10 4:11.05
11 265 Innes Wright Lasswade AC U20M 5 5 4:17.28

Race 9 of 9
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 15 Logan Beagley Livingston AC U20M 1 3 3:53.02 SB
2 191 Aidan Page Team East Lothian U20M 2 5 3:54.94 PB
3 273 Connor Bell Central AC U20M 3 6 3:55.41 SB
4 54 Kai Crawford Aberdeen AAC U20M 4 9 3:55.64
5 182 Rory Muir Cambuslang Harriers SM 1 4 3:56.02
6 276 Alistair Street Kilbarchan AAC U17M 1 10 3:56.23 SB
7 53 Rhys Crawford Aberdeen AAC U20M 5 2 3:57.02
8 11 Andrew Baird Ross County AC U17M 2 7 3:59.66
9 214 Finlay Ross Harmeny AC U20M 6 11 4:01.67
10 212 Fergus Ross Harmeny AC U17M 3 8 4:02.27 PB
11 67 Calum Dick Giffnock North AC U17M 4 1 4:04.70
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Summary of Round 1
T08 - 1500M - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 21:21
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 15 Logan Beagley U20M 1 Livingston AC 3:53.02 9:3
2 191 Aidan Page U20M 2 Team East Lothian 3:54.94 9:5
3 273 Connor Bell U20M 3 Central AC 3:55.41 9:6
4 54 Kai Crawford U20M 4 Aberdeen AAC 3:55.64 9:9
5 182 Rory Muir SM 1 Cambuslang Harriers 3:56.02 9:4
6 276 Alistair Street U17M 1 Kilbarchan AAC 3:56.23 9:10
7 53 Rhys Crawford U20M 5 Aberdeen AAC 3:57.02 9:2
8 11 Andrew Baird U17M 2 Ross County AC 3:59.66 9:7
9 214 Finlay Ross U20M 6 Harmeny AC 4:01.67 9:11
10 212 Fergus Ross U17M 3 Harmeny AC 4:02.27 9:8
11 231 Jamie Smith U20M 7 Team East Lothian 4:03.44 8:9
12 148 Sam Lesley SM 2 Shettleston Harriers 4:03.77 8:8
13 183 Declan Murray SM 3 Edinburgh AC 4:04.55 8:1
14 74 Jack Eykelbosch SM 4 Corstorphine AAC 4:04.60 8:3
15 67 Calum Dick U17M 4 Giffnock North AC 4:04.70 9:1
16 278 Josh Scott U20M 8 Glasgow School of Sport 4:05.35 6:9
17 9 Grant Baillie M45 1 East Kilbride AC 4:05.97 8:2
18 242 Daniel Sutherland U20M 9 Livingston AC 4:06.35 8:11
19 103 Kieran Hardie U17M 5 Harmeny AC 4:06.61 8:4
20 195 Jordan Phillips U20M 10 Kilmarnock H&AC 4:08.26 8:7
21 218 Alastair Scott SM 5 Central AC 4:08.83 7:10
22 197 Zak Povey SM 6 Cambuslang Harriers 4:10.36 7:4
23 268 Elliot Frame SM 7 Livingston AC 4:10.62 8:6
24 210 Lewis Roddis U20M 11 Cambuslang Harriers 4:11.05 8:10
25 117 Sam Hosie U20M 12 East Kilbride AC 4:11.20 7:2
26 203 Aaron Reid U17M 6 Giffnock North AC 4:12.88 7:7
27 34 Francisco Camacho SM 8 Edinburgh AC 4:13.41 7:8
28 253 Robbie Welsh U20M 13 Gala Harriers 4:13.56 6:4
29 202 Euan Reid U17M 7 Cambuslang Harriers 4:14.15 7:5
30 132 Daibhidh Kinnaird U17M 8 Cambuslang Harriers 4:16.06 7:9
31 87 John Frood U17M 9 Cambuslang Harriers 4:16.63 6:7
32 265 Innes Wright U20M 14 Lasswade AC 4:17.28 8:5
33 108 Alex Henthorn U15B 1 Aberdeen AAC 4:18.75 6:6
34 65 Max Deery U15B 2 Giffnock North AC 4:19.28 7:11
35 230 Joe Smith U17M 10 Team East Lothian 4:19.39 6:11
36 83 Angus Fraser-Moodie U17M 11 Springburn Harriers 4:19.66 7:6
37 60 Kaydan Day U20M 15 Livingston AC 4:19.79 6:3
38 274 Rory Macmillan U15B 3 Central AC 4:19.93 6:2
39 275 Harris Macmillan U15B 4 Central AC 4:21.18 6:1
40 179 Fraser Morris SM 9 Livingston AC 4:26.17 6:10
41 249 Stefanie Tucker SW 1 Cambuslang Harriers 4:26.62 7:1
42 8 Ben Baillie U17M 12 East Kilbride AC 4:30.24 5:4
43 150 Matthew MacIver U17M 13 Livingston AC 4:32.01 4:2
44 201 Zara Redmond U17W 1 Kilbarchan AAC 4:33.99 6:8
45 114 Philip Holden M45 2 Harmeny AC 4:34.09 6:5
46 94 Thomas Gornall U17M 14 Team East Lothian 4:34.55 4:9
47 104 Oliver Hastie U17M 15 Gala Harriers 4:35.50 4:8
48 95 Peter Graham M35 1 Edinburgh AC 4:35.60 5:7
49 192 Jake Page U17M 16 Team East Lothian 4:36.08 5:8
50 12 Rory Barclay U15B 5 Cambuslang Harriers 4:38.76 5:9
51 165 Imogen Marshall U20W 1 Livingston AC 4:40.28 4:4
52 269 Katie Sandilands U20W 2 Fife AC 4:41.25 5:3
53 78 Danny Fletcher U17M 17 Lothian RC 4:41.40 5:6
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
54 263 Cerys Wright U15G 1 Lasswade AC 4:42.51 5:5
55 66 Sam Deery U13B 1 Giffnock North AC 4:44.16 4:10
56 181 Alice Mourao U17W 2 Corstorphine AAC 4:44.26 4:5
57 266 Margot Julia Wyrwoll SW 2 Edinburgh AC 4:45.70 5:1
58 221 Finlay Sharp U15B 6 Livingston AC 4:46.14 4:7
59 85 Matilda Frew U17W 3 East Kilbride AC 4:46.34 4:6
60 215 Merce Sanchez Oller SW 3 Edinburgh AC 4:47.48 5:11
61 184 Jessica Needs U17W 4 Aberdeen AAC 4:47.97 5:2
62 121 Jessica Inglis U20W 3 Law & District AAC 4:50.89 5:2
63 48 Nancy Corrie U17W 5 Harmeny AC 4:53.11 4:1
64 225 Holly Simpson U15G 2 Giffnock North AC 4:55.79 4:3
65 57 Fred Currie U15B 7 Harmeny AC 4:59.15 3:2
66 110 Matt Higson M50 1 Unattached 5:01.17 3:6
67 170 Harrison Melrose U13B 2 Lothian RC 5:03.06 3:3
68 111 Connor Higson U15B 8 Livingston AC 5:03.46 2:3
69 271 Katie Higgins SW 4 Livingston AC 5:03.47 3:1
70 259 Isabella Wilson U15G 3 Giffnock North AC 5:04.27 3:7
71 18 Lara Brechin U17W 6 Harmeny AC 5:08.84 2:5
72 89 Luke Geddes U13B 3 Motherwell AC 5:13.86 2:2
73 251 Andrew Watson U13B 4 Harmeny AC 5:15.59 2:9
74 208 Skye Robertson U15G 4 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5:17.48 3:4
75 42 Richard Clark M45 3 Edinburgh AC 5:20.87 2:7
76 180 Thomas Mortimer M40 1 Scottish Fire & Rescue AC 5:21.88 2:8
77 171 Carys Melton U15G 5 Harmeny AC 5:23.35 3:5
78 149 Aria MacFarlane U13G 1 Harmeny AC 5:24.50 1:5
79 56 Amber Cunningham U15G 6 Harmeny AC 5:28.83 2:4
80 256 Mark Western M55 1 PH Racing Club 5:30.81 3:10
81 227 Eily Sinclair U20W 4 Team East Lothian 5:31.21 3:9
82 10 Zoe Baillie U13G 2 East Kilbride AC 5:33.87 1:8
83 226 Chloe Simpson U13G 3 Giffnock North AC 5:37.67 2:10
84 44 Rachel Collings U13G 4 Lothian RC 5:44.13 1:7
85 277 Amy Todd U20W 5 Livingston AC 5:45.73 1:3
86 270 Hope Hinchcliffe U17W 7 Livingston AC 5:49.78 2:6
87 102 Rebecca Hardie U15G 7 Harmeny AC 5:49.95 1:6
88 245 Elspeth Thorpe U13G 5 East Kilbride AC 5:55.66 1:10
89 243 Cillian Sweeney U15B 9 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 5:57.89 3:8
90 237 Luciana Starkey U13G 6 Harmeny AC 6:00.86 1:1
91 125 Cora Jessop U13G 7 Edinburgh AC 6:03.42 1:4
92 188 Airlie Oakley U15G 8 Livingston AC 6:05.08 1:9
93 200 Sharyn Ramage W60 1 Edinburgh AC 6:31.60 1:2
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RESULTS
12 - High Jump SH0.97 - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 0.97 1.02 1.07 1.12 1.17 1.20 Best Note

1 137 4 Cecilia Laing Edinburgh AC U13G o o o o o o 1.20 SB

2 177 5 Anna Molyneux Edinburgh AC U13G o o o o o xxx 1.17 SB

2 247 7 Emily Tollett Springburn Harriers U17W o o o xxx 1.17 PB

4 113 3 Alyssa Ho Springburn Harriers U15G o o r 1.12 SB

5 112 2 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B o o o xo xxx 1.12 PB

6 106 1 Samuel Head Harmeny AC U13B o o xxx 1.02 SB

239 6 Jessica Stewart Edinburgh AC U13G r None
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RESULTS
13 - High Jump SH1.19 - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 19:30

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.42 1.44 Best Note

1 130 3 Morven Kenny Team East Lothian U15G o o o xo o xxo xxx 1.42 PB

2 160 4 Lana Mapara Edinburgh AC U15G o o xo xxx 1.35 =SB

3 267 6 Chloe Zelazny Livingston AC U15G o xxo xo x- 1.35 PB

4 41 2 Caitlin Chalmers Dunfermline Track & Field AC U15G o o xxx 1.30 SB

5 25 1 Archie Brown Lasswade AC U13B o xxo xo xxx 1.30 SB

6 220 5 Emily Sharp Livingston AC U15G o xxx 1.25 SB
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RESULTS
14 - High Jump SH1.45 - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 20:15

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age Best Note
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RESULTS
10 - Long Jump - U17+ - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 155 Angus Macleod VP-Glasgow AC U17M 5.16
(-0.3)

5.08
(0.2)

5.05
(-0.5)

- - 5.16
(-0.3)

SB

2 178 Kerry Morris Team East Lothian SW x
(-0.5)

4.78
(-0.6)

4.93
(-0.5)

4.84
(-0.8)

x
(0.1)

4.93
(-0.5)

SB

3 84 Madeline Frew East Kilbride AC U20W 4.42 4.30
(-0.2)

4.24
(-0.3)

4.16
(-0.4)

3.97
(-0.3)

4.42
(0.0)

4 73 Enam Evong Livingston AC U17W 4.25
(-2.0)

4.35 4.38
(-0.6)

4.04
(-0.9)

4.22
(0.2)

4.38
(-0.6)

SB

5 186 Isla Nixon Livingston AC U17W 3.42
(-0.3)

3.68
(0.1)

3.62
(-0.5)

3.88
(-0.3)

3.98
(-0.8)

3.98
(-0.8)

SB

6 175 Andrew Mitchell Livingston AC U17M 3.53
(-0.3)

3.67
(-0.1)

3.79
(-0.3)

x
(-0.1)

3.88
(-0.4)

3.88
(-0.4)
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RESULTS
11 - Long Jump - U11 - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 19:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 49 Zoe Coull Harmeny AC U11G 3.77
(-0.4)

3.94
(-0.5)

3.56
(-0.8)

3.94
(-0.5)

PB

2 223 Ben Silver Harmeny AC U11B 3.20
(-0.8)

3.52
(-0.7)

3.53
(-1.2)

3.53
(-1.2)

PB

3 189 Jedidah Omole Edinburgh AC U11G 2.99
(-0.7)

2.23
(-0.4)

3.28
(-1.1)

3.28
(-1.1)

4 219 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U11B 3.21
(-0.9)

2.85
(0.1)

x
(-0.2)

3.21
(-0.9)

SB

5 31 Carter Burchill Harmeny AC U11B 3.12
(-0.4)

3.01
(0.1)

2.77
(-0.2)

3.12
(-0.4)

SB

6 168 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 2.46
(-0.1)

2.82
(-0.5)

2.93
(-1.1)

2.93
(-1.1)

SB

7 204 Drew Reid Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 2.35 2.46
(-0.2)

2.41
(-0.9)

2.46
(-0.2)

8 216 Andrea Scott Harmeny AC U11G 2.10
(-0.8)

2.25
(-0.2)

2.12
(-1.5)

2.25
(-0.2)

SB

9 236 Orla Starkey Harmeny AC U11G 1.52
(-0.6)

1.96
(-1.0)

1.87
(-0.2)

1.96
(-1.0)

SB

10 241 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 1.78
(-0.6)

1.73
(-0.2)

1.69
(-0.7)

1.78
(-0.6)

SB

11 163 Harry Marden Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B x
(-1.0)

1.78
(-1.3)

1.63
(-1.1)

1.78
(-1.3)

SB
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RESULTS
9 - Long Jump - U13 & U15 - 2024-06-14
Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 20:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note
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RESULTS
17 - Shot Put - U11 - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 4 Benjamin Anderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers U11B 5.74 5.71 5.89 5.89 PB

2 238 Hunter Stewart Lothian RC U11B 4.92 4.90 5.03 5.03 PB

3 228 Ernest Skvorcov Harmeny AC U11B 4.28 4.40 4.89 4.89 PB

4 97 Reeva Grant Harmeny AC U11G 3.66 4.44 4.29 4.44 PB

5 168 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U11G 4.15 4.13 4.19 4.19 SB

6 55 Rachel Cumming Motherwell AC U11G 2.50 2.46 2.47 2.50 PB
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RESULTS
15 - Shot Put - U13 & U15 - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 19:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 41 Caitlin Chalmers Dunfermline Track &
Field AC U15G 7.31 7.31 6.91 7.31 PB

2 146 Josh Lee Harmeny AC U15B 6.86 6.82 7.16 7.16 SB

3 6 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 5.73 6.34 7.03 7.03 SB

4 80 Honor Ford Livingston AC U15G 6.86 6.83 6.36 6.86 SB

5 61 Cameron Day Livingston AC U13B 5.80 6.73 5.87 6.73 PB

6 37 Remy Carnegie Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 5.56 5.79 5.96 5.96 SB

7 68 Isla Docherty Springburn Harriers U13G 5.59 5.66 5.15 5.66 SB

8 113 Alyssa Ho Springburn Harriers U15G 5.57 5.42 5.10 5.57 SB

9 44 Rachel Collings Lothian RC U13G 5.17 4.96 5.23 5.23 SB

10 167 Jessica McCulloch Livingston AC U15G 4.15 4.83 5.04 5.04

11 17 Megan Blair Falkirk Victoria Harriers U13G 4.05 4.29 4.22 4.29 PB

12 222 Ruby Sillitoe Springburn Harriers U13G 4.28 4.26 3.46 4.28 SB
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RESULTS
16 - Shot Put - U17+ - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 20:25

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 174 Jonathan Mitchell Livingston AC U17M 10.31 10.38 10.84 10.84 PB

2 175 Andrew Mitchell Livingston AC U17M 7.14 7.63 7.62 7.63 PB

3 90 Daniel Gilchrist Livingston AC U17M 7.42 7.56 7.53 7.56 PB

4 247 Emily Tollett Springburn Harriers U17W 7.42 7.43 - 7.43 SB

5 173 Chloe Milne Livingston AC SW 6.49 7.18 7.15 7.18 SB
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RESULTS
T06 - 300M - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 19:55

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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RESULTS
T04 - 400M - 2024-06-14

Livingston AC Open Series - 14 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 19:40

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note


